
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

27 

16 

31 

11 

28 

10 

30 

8 

9 

14 

3 

29 

20 

6 

12 

17 

25 

5 

13 

21 

19 

15 

1 

23 

2 

18 

26 

24 

7 

22 

4 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Maz Nawaz 

Anjum Shaikh  

Ali Al Mansoori 

Samuel Garbutt  

Chris Edwards 

Atef Al Barwani 

Dennis Leiting 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Jonathan Duncan 

Ekaterina Kazakova  

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Manu Mathew 

Nick Spencer 

Mohamed Shoaib Khan 

Enrique Gluckmann 

Juergen Schmitz 

Matthew Theocharous 

Mateo Vieujot 

Ian Debattista 

Jani Hjerppe 

Mahmood Jaafar  

Felipe Vius 

Greg Watt 

Pete Hubbard 

Attila Tamas 

Angel Sanchez de Movellan 

Thomas Pirmez 

James Beirne 

Ayush Vispute 

Aleksandr Sovetov 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.307 

0.520 

0.942 

0.997 

1.035 

1.145 

1.154 

1.205 

1.221 

1.275 

1.329 

1.346 

1.453 

2.450 

2.517 

2.574 

2.588 

2.685 

2.731 

3.267 

3.312 

3.316 

3.542 

3.808 

3.811 

3.842 

3.884 

4.090 

4.159 

4.651 

Gap 

0.307 

0.213 

0.422 

0.055 

0.038 

0.110 

0.009 

0.051 

0.016 

0.054 

0.054 

0.017 

0.107 

0.997 

0.067 

0.057 

0.014 

0.097 

0.046 

0.536 

0.045 

0.004 

0.226 

0.266 

0.003 

0.031 

0.042 

0.206 

0.069 

0.492 

Best Tm 

1:14.792 

1:15.099 

1:15.312 

1:15.734 

1:15.789 

1:15.827 

1:15.937 

1:15.946 

1:15.997 

1:16.013 

1:16.067 

1:16.121 

1:16.138 

1:16.245 

1:17.242 

1:17.309 

1:17.366 

1:17.380 

1:17.477 

1:17.523 

1:18.059 

1:18.104 

1:18.108 

1:18.334 

1:18.600 

1:18.603 

1:18.634 

1:18.676 

1:18.882 

1:18.951 

1:19.443 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

0  KART NO 2, 19,21,29 AND 31 - LAP'S INVALIDATED DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 24/09/2018 21:12:05 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

SWS Senior/Master 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 20:12:27 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

24/09/2018 20:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

DNF 

No. 

30 

29 

18 

17 

25 

5 

19 

8 

31 

23 

28 

20 

1 

6 

3 

12 

22 

14 

24 

21 

7 

2 

15 

4 

9 

26 

11 

27 

13 

10 

16 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Name 

Anjum Shaikh  

Maz Nawaz 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Ali Al Mansoori 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Atef Al Barwani 

Samuel Garbutt  

Chris Edwards 

Ekaterina Kazakova  

Dennis Leiting 

Manu Mathew 

Mohamed Shoaib Khan 

Jonathan Duncan 

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Greg Watt 

Matthew Theocharous 

Pete Hubbard 

Nick Spencer 

Jani Hjerppe 

Enrique Gluckmann 

Felipe Vius 

Mahmood Jaafar  

Aleksandr Sovetov 

Angel Sanchez de Movellan 

Thomas Pirmez 

James Beirne 

Ian Debattista 

Mateo Vieujot 

Ayush Vispute 

Attila Tamas 

Juergen Schmitz 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

5 

Diff 

0.202 

1.993 

3.314 

7.909 

8.018 

9.413 

14.927 

15.176 

15.452 

15.915 

16.398 

20.844 

24.458 

24.782 

31.287 

31.358 

31.458 

32.673 

33.127 

36.013 

37.397 

37.931 

40.870 

44.699 

45.781 

48.034 

48.922 

57.843 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.202 

1.791 

1.321 

4.595 

0.109 

1.395 

5.514 

0.249 

0.276 

0.463 

0.483 

4.446 

3.614 

0.324 

6.505 

0.071 

0.100 

1.215 

0.454 

2.886 

1.384 

0.534 

2.939 

3.829 

1.082 

2.253 

0.888 

8.921 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:15.008 

1:14.837 

1:14.825 

1:14.802 

1:15.364 

1:15.283 

1:15.496 

1:15.705 

1:15.848 

1:16.048 

1:15.719 

1:15.826 

1:15.704 

1:15.931 

1:16.057 

1:16.837 

1:16.189 

1:16.212 

1:16.904 

1:16.700 

1:17.329 

1:17.475 

1:17.643 

1:17.001 

1:17.827 

1:17.418 

1:16.984 

1:16.327 

1:18.955 

1:18.064 

1:18.223 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  KART NO 6 AND 11 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

Printed: 24/09/2018 21:11:30 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.202 

Avg. Speed 

57.066 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.802 

Best Speed 

57.752 

Best Lap by 

17 - Ali Al Mansoori 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

SWS Senior/Master 

Race 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 20:43:08 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

24/09/2018 20:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

22 

11 

29 

24 

26 

13 

18 

10 

4 

8 

21 

1 

2 

28 

17 

25 

6 

30 

3 

5 

20 

19 

14 

31 

16 

12 

23 

7 

27 

9 

15 

Class 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Name 

Maz Nawaz 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Atef Al Barwani 

Ahmed Al Hammadi 

Ali Al Mansoori 

Ekaterina Kazakova  

Chris Edwards 

Anjum Shaikh  

Pedja Jakovljevic 

Manu Mathew 

Jonathan Duncan 

Enrique Gluckmann 

Samuel Garbutt  

Mahmood Jaafar  

Mohamed Shoaib Khan 

Dennis Leiting 

Ian Debattista 

Juergen Schmitz 

Nick Spencer 

Jani Hjerppe 

Thomas Pirmez 

Felipe Vius 

Pete Hubbard 

Matthew Theocharous 

Mateo Vieujot 

Attila Tamas 

Angel Sanchez de Movellan 

Greg Watt 

Ayush Vispute 

Aleksandr Sovetov 

James Beirne 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Diff 

7.560 

8.131 

8.535 

10.452 

10.569 

13.166 

15.460 

16.845 

24.076 

26.439 

28.111 

33.514 

33.778 

34.090 

34.091 

34.681 

35.045 

36.759 

37.350 

38.170 

38.329 

38.726 

40.219 

40.232 

41.491 

43.316 

49.768 

53.459 

53.712 

53.890 

Gap 

7.560 

0.571 

0.404 

1.917 

0.117 

2.597 

2.294 

1.385 

7.231 

2.363 

1.672 

5.403 

0.264 

0.312 

0.001 

0.590 

0.364 

1.714 

0.591 

0.820 

0.159 

0.397 

1.493 

0.013 

1.259 

1.825 

6.452 

3.691 

0.253 

0.178 

Best Tm 

1:14.461 

1:14.738 

1:14.693 

1:14.861 

1:14.047 

1:15.353 

1:15.319 

1:15.301 

1:15.223 

1:15.589 

1:16.232 

1:15.586 

1:15.212 

1:16.672 

1:15.568 

1:15.994 

1:16.191 

1:16.466 

1:15.919 

1:15.409 

1:16.388 

1:16.485 

1:15.646 

1:16.394 

1:16.624 

1:16.572 

1:16.658 

1:16.227 

1:17.842 

1:17.515 

1:17.440 

Points 

40 

36 

33 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

KART NO 2,5,14,17,25 AND 26 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO ADVANTAGE BY CONTACT 

KART NO 3 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY DUE TO WHITE LINE INFRINGEMENT 

Printed: 24/09/2018 22:15:25 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

7.560 

Avg. Speed 

57.261 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.047 

Best Speed 

58.341 

Best Lap by 

26 - Ali Al Mansoori 

 

SWS Junior LR4 Cup & Senior/Master Cup 

SWS Senior/Master 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:24:14 

Outdoor Karting Circuit 1.200 km 

24/09/2018 21:20 


